Rocky Mountain Artificial Turf

226 W 12650 S

Draper, UT 84020 US

+1 8018080015
sales@rmturf.com
www.artificialturfutah.com

Wyatt Dangel
1435 Lincoln Ave
Ogden

Playground Package - Go Play
Turf

RM55 - Go Play
Base Work

Core Infill

Turf Installation, Equipment,
and Supplies

Soil Removal
Padding ProPlay-55

Concrete Edges (Treated
2x4)

Edges (Bender Boards)

Gravel 3/4" Unwashed -
Aggregate Material

Artificial Turf Seam Tape
Artificial Turf Adhesive
Terms 50/50

Includes: base work (10 inches of woodchip
removal), 8.5 inches of gravel, padding, Go Play
Turf 1 inch pile height, 55 oz face weight, infill, and
installation

Go Play Turf- 1 inch pile height, 55 oz face weight

Includes 10 inches of soil removal, 8.5 inches of
aggregate material and bringing the boards in

Green Diamond Core Infill (501Ib bags)

Turf Installation- Labor, Equipment, and Supplies

Soil Removal per Cubic Yards
Proplay 55 Padding

Treated Perimeter Boards - Per Linear Feet

Bender Boards - Per Linear Feet

3/4" Gravel - Per Cubic Yard

Artificial Turf Seam Tape - Per linear feet
Artificial Turf Adhesive

Orders are placed with a 50% deposit and 50%
due upon completion for all Putting Greens,
Artificial Grass, or other listed items. Any items that
are not listed but needed for completion of this
project will be completed with the submission of a
change order and billed at the agreed rate. This
projectis being estimated on a cost of goods and
daily cost analysis, so any delay after starting that
causes extra cost on our end will be pasted on and
billed at the end of this project.

Rocky Mountain Turf will file a Preliminary Notice
with Utah's State Construction Registry (SCR) and,

2,847.87

3,112.50
4

114
250

87.90
2,847.87
198.59

15.16
74.71

225.58
4
1

A\

ROCKY MOUNTAIN TURF

4160
01/25/2023

20.4373409

3.18
3,037.00

13.55
3,037.00

103.00
3.79
3.63

5.53
71.00

0.46
239.98
0.00

58,202.89

0.00



if necessary, a Notice of Construction Lien that
provides Rocky Mountain Turf added legal rights
to collect any amounts unpaid upon completion of
its work.

In the event of your default or failure to pay any
past due balances according to the terms of this
agreement, you agree to pay collection fees of up
to 40% of any unpaid balance, plus attorney fees,
court costs, and interest at the rate of 18% per
annum

All estimating pricing is valid for 45 days from the
original date. After 45 days pricing may fluctuate.

58,202.89
0.00

$58,202.89



