Rocky Mountain Artificial Turf

226 W 12650 S
Draper, UT 84020 US
+1 8018080015
sales@rmturf.com
www.artificialturfutah.com



Estimate

ADDRESS ESTIMATE 4160
Wyatt Dangel DATE 01/25/2023

1435 Lincoln Ave

Ogden

PRODUCT/SERVICE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Playground Package - Go Play Turf	Includes: base work (10 inches of woodchip removal), 8.5 inches of gravel, padding, Go Play Turf 1 inch pile height, 55 oz face weight, infill, and installation	2,847.87	20.4373409	58,202.89
RM55 - Go Play	Go Play Turf - 1 inch pile height, 55 oz face weight	3,112.50	3.18	
Base Work	Includes 10 inches of soil removal, 8.5 inches of aggregate material and bringing the boards in	4	3,037.00	
Core Infill	Green Diamond Core Infill (50lb bags)	114	13.55	
Turf Installation, Equipment, and Supplies	Turf Installation- Labor, Equipment, and Supplies	2.50	3,037.00	
Soil Removal	Soil Removal per Cubic Yards	87.90	103.00	
Padding ProPlay-55	Proplay 55 Padding	2,847.87	3.79	
Concrete Edges (Treated 2x4)	Treated Perimeter Boards - Per Linear Feet	198.59	3.63	
Edges (Bender Boards)	Bender Boards - Per Linear Feet	15.16	5.53	
Gravel 3/4" Unwashed - Aggregate Material	3/4" Gravel - Per Cubic Yard	74.71	71.00	
Artificial Turf Seam Tape	Artificial Turf Seam Tape - Per linear feet	225.58	0.46	
Artificial Turf Adhesive	Artificial Turf Adhesive	4	239.98	
Terms 50/50	Orders are placed with a 50% deposit and 50% due upon completion for all Putting Greens, Artificial Grass, or other listed items. Any items that are not listed but needed for completion of this project will be completed with the submission of a change order and billed at the agreed rate. This project is being estimated on a cost of goods and daily cost analysis, so any delay after starting that causes extra cost on our end will be pasted on and billed at the end of this project. Rocky Mountain Turf will file a Preliminary Notice with Utah's State Construction Registry (SCR) and,	1	0.00	0.00

if necessary, a Notice of Construction Lien that provides Rocky Mountain Turf added legal rights to collect any amounts unpaid upon completion of its work.

In the event of your default or failure to pay any past due balances according to the terms of this agreement, you agree to pay collection fees of up to 40% of any unpaid balance, plus attorney fees, court costs, and interest at the rate of 18% per annum

All estimating pricing is valid for 45 days from the original date. After 45 days pricing may fluctuate.

Area 3 (playground area) Premium installation, Go play turf

SUBTOTAL

TAX

0.00

TOTAL

\$58,202.89

Accepted By

Accepted Date